Lake Forest

Day:
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Date:
4/5/2019
4/12/2019
4/19/2019
4/26/2019
5/3/2019
9/10/2019
9/11/2019
9/24/2019
9/31/2019
6/1/2019
6/14/2019
6/21/2019
6/28/2019

Spring Mini-Mite Schedule

6:00PM
6:00PM
No Session
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
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**Extra Ice Available**

Event:
Skills and Drills
Skills and Drills

No Session
Skills and Drills
Skills and Drills
Skills and Drills
Skills and Drills
Skills and Drills
Skills and Drills
Skills and Drills
Skills and Drills
Skills and Drills
Skills and Drills

2019 2/24
TEAM:
All Players
All Players
No Session
All Players
All Players
All Players
All Players
All Players
All Players
All Players
All Players
All Players
All Players

Private Lessons Available During Training Sessions and Coaches Stick-Time



